

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B. SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).935/2007

NARMADA BACHAO ANDOLAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

NARMADA HYDRO ELEC. DEVE. CORPN. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with office report)

Date: 13/03/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Nikhil Nayyar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

R-1

Ms. Suparna Srivastava, Adv.

Ms. Nidhi Minocha, Adv.

Mr. Rajesh Srivastava, Adv.

Ms. Syed Naqvi, Adv.

Ms. Smieetaa Inna, Adv.

Mr. Rajesh Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Anil Kumar Pandey, Adv.

Mr. C.D. Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Await service.

In the meantime, the request of the learned counsel for the petitioner for dasti service of notice stands allowed.

The learned counsel for the petitioner has submitted that the petitioner will be able to file affidavit with proof of service within one week.

Respondent Nos. 1, 3, 4, 5 and 7(v) have entered appearance filing Vakalatnama.

Item No.113

-2-

Two weeks' time is granted, as prayed for, to file counter affidavit.

List again on 29.3.2007.

(B. Sudheendra Kumar)

Registrar

rd