

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).935/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 08/09/2006 in WP No. 3022/2005 of The
HIGH COURT OF M.P AT JABALPUR)

NARMADA BACHAO ANDOLAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

NARMADA HYDRO ELEC. DEVE. CORPN. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file lengthy list of dates and prayer for interim
relief and office report)

Date: 04/05/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Nikhil Nayyar, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. C.D. Singh, Adv.
Mr. Merusagar Samantaray, Adv.
Mr. Vairagya Vardhan, Adv.

Mr. Mukul Rohatgi, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Syed Naqvi, Adv.

Ms. Smieetaa Inna, Adv.

Mr. Rajesh Kumar Srivastava, Adv.

Mr. V.K. Verma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

In view of letter circulated by the learned counsel for the
petitioners seeking time for filing rejoinder affidavit, the matter is
adjourned by one week. If the matter is not listed in next week, it will be
open for the parties to approach the Vacation Bench for listing the matter.

(A.D. Sharma)

Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)

Court Master