

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).935/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 08/09/2006 in WP No. 3022/2005 of
The HIGH COURT OF M.P AT JABALPUR)

NARMADA BACHAO ANDOLAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

NARMADA HYDRO ELEC. DEVE. CORPN. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for PERMISSION TO FILE LENGTHY LIST OF DATES and
prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 22/10/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Nikhil Nayyar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Suparna Srivastava,Adv.

Ms. Nidhi Minocha,Adv.

Mr. Rajesh Srivastava,Adv.

Mr. V.K. Verma ,Adv

Mr. Syed Naqvi,Adv.

Mr. Rajesh Kumar ,Adv

Mr. Merusagar Samantaray,Adv.

Mr. Vairagya Vardhan,Adv.

Mr. Sunny Chowdhary,Adv.

Mr. C.D. Singh ,Adv.

Mr. R.C. Kathia,Adv.

Mr. N.D. Gaur,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Petitioner may file Rejoinder Affidavit, before 27th October,2007.

List the matter before the Hon'ble Court, thereafter.
(S.G. Shah)
Registrar