

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).935/2007

NARMADA BACHAO ANDOLAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

NARMADA HYDRO ELEC. DEVE. CORPN. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for PERMISSION TO FILE LENGTHY LIST OF DATES and prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 26/10/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Nikhil Nayyar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Rajesh Srivastava,Adv.

Mr. V.K. Verma ,Adv

Mr. Rajesh Kumar ,Adv

Mr. C.D. Singh ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

File and office report not received.

List again on 13.12.2007.

(M.P. Bhadran)  
Registrar