

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).935/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 08/09/2006 in WP No. 3022/2005 of The HIGH COURT OF M.P AT JABALPUR)

NARMADA BACHAO ANDOLAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

NARMADA HYDRO ELEC. DEVE. CORPN. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.,bring on record subsequent event,permission to file lengthy list of dates and prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 12/05/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMAFor Petitioner(s) Mr. Nikhil Nayyar,Adv.
Mr. Ankit Singhal, Adv.
Mr. T.V.S. Raghavendra Sreyas, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. Harish N. Salve. Sr. Adv.
Mr. C.D. Singh, Adv.
Mr. Merusagar Somantaray, Adv.
Mr. Sunny Chowdhary, Adv.

Mr. Rajesh Srivastava,Adv.

Mr. T. Srinivasa Murthy, Adv.
For Ms. Anil Katiyar, Adv.

Mr. V.K. Verma ,Adv

Mr. Syed Naqvi, Adv.
Ms. Rianna Lobo, Adv.
Mr. Rajesh Kumar ,AdvUPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List in the last week of July, 2008.

(R.K.DHAWAN)
COURT MASTER(VEERA VERMA)
COURT MASTER