

IT E M NO.44
[N M D Case]

COUR T No.1

SECT I O N IV A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).935/2007

(From the judgment and order dated 08/09 / 2006 in W P No. 3022/ 2005 of The
H I G H C O U R T O F M . P A T J A B A L P U R)

N A R M A D A B A C H A O A N D O L A N

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

N A R M A D A H Y D R O E L E C . D E V E . C O R P N . & O R S .

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file lengthy list of dates and bring on record
subsequent event and exemption from filing O.T. and permission to file additional
affidavit and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 17/04 / 2 009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

C O R A M :

H O N ' B L E T H E C H I E F J U S T I C E
H O N ' B L E M R . J U S T I C E P . S A T H A S I V A M

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Nikhil Nayyar, Adv.

Mr. T.V.S. Raghavendra Sreyas, Adv.
Mr. Ambuj Agrawal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Rajesh Srivastava, Adv.

Mr. Naveen Prakash, Adv.
Mr. Vikas Sharma, Adv.
Mr. B. K. Prasad, Adv.
Mr. V.K. Verma ,Adv

Mr. Mu k ul Rohatgi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. C.D. Singh ,Adv
Mr. Sunny Chowdhary, Adv.
Mr. Vairagya V ardhhan Dubey, Adv.
Mr. Aditya Singh, Adv.
Ms. Upasana Nath, Adv.

Mr. Mu k ul Rohatgi, Sr. Adv.

2

Mr. Syed Naqvi, Adv.
Mr. Rajesh Kumar ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Post for final disposal in August, 2009.

(K.K. Chawla)
A.R.- Cum- P.S.

(Veera Verma)
Court Master