

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).935/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 08/09/2006 in WP No.  
3022/2005 of The HIGH COURT OF M.P AT JABALPUR)

NARMADA BACHAO ANDOLAN Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

NARMADA HYDRO ELEC. DEVE. CORPN. & ORS. Respondent(s)

(WITH APPLN.(S) FOR PERMISSION TO FILE LENGTHY LIST  
OF DATES AND BRING ON RECORD SUBSEQUENT EVENT AND  
EXEMPTION FROM FILING O. T. AND PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL  
AFFIDAVIT AND WITH PRAYER FOR INTERIM RELIEF AND OFFICE REPORT)

(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)  
WITH  
SLP(C)No.32031/2009  
(WITH PRAYER FOR INTERIM RELIEF AND OFFICE REPORT)

SLP(C)No.32032/2009  
(WITH OFFICE REPORT)

Date: 27/01/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing  
today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA  
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Sanjay Parikh, Adv.  
Mr. Anish R. Shah, Adv.  
Ms. Soumya Ray, Adv.  
Ms. Mamta Saxena, Adv.  
Mr. Nikhil Nayyar, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. P.S. Patwalia, Sr Adv.  
Mr. C.D. Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Sunny Chaudhary, Adv.  
  
Mr. Ravi Shankar Prasad, Sr. Adv.  
Ms. Suparna Srivastava, Adv.  
Mr. Ram Swarup Sharma, Adv.  
  
Mr. Rajesh Srivastava, Adv.

- 2 -

Mr. V.K. Verma ,Adv

Mr. Syed Naqvi, Adv.  
Ms. Namrata K. Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Rajesh Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

On the joint request of learned counsel for the  
parties, the matters are notified for hearing on  
15.2.2011 at 10.30 a.m.

Sr. P. A.

Court Master